North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

1 164 |Sharkey
2 296 \Way

3 274 |Hawkins
4 15 |Clark

5 268 /\Wood

6 19 |Yates

7 197 Hill

8 235 |Harrison
9 39 |Adams
10 288 |Bisson
11 291 |Jones
12 22 |Parfitt
13 35 |Williams
14 254 Mogridge
15 147 |Dunn

16 182 |Wyatt
17 14 |Shield
18 167 |Austreng
19 211 |Haywood
20 105 |Broom
21 190 | Taylor
22 290 |Mclean
23 236 |Furniss
24 78 |Bridger
25 73 |Bidwell
26 123 |Worsley
27 199 |Gaston
28 119 |Spivey
29 187 |Masters
30 125 |Andrews
31 154 |Darby
32 184 |Bennett
33 101 |De Souza
34 82 |Goodwin
35 47 |Roy

36 133 |Howard
37 13 |Beeson
38 255 |East

39 118 Vidler
40 88 |Munn

41 58 |Keat

42 155 Kelly

43 4 |Eaton
44 59 |Vye

45 208 |Roberts
46 307 |Genge
47 240 |Ullman
48 38 |Sumner
49 37 |Nash

01/05/2016
Firsthame |Club
Jon Bournemouth Ac
Simon Bournemouth AC
Tim Wells City Harriers
Anthony Bournemouth AC
Christopher \Wimborne AC
Steven Poole Runners
Paul Littledown Harriers
Will Clapham Chasers
Steve
Mike Lordshill Road Runners
David Poole Ac
Scott Lytchett Manor Striders
Stephen Littledown Harriers
Spencer Dorset Doddlers
Andy
Stephen Wimborne AC
Jerry Wimborne AC
Melanie Poole Runners
Nigel Purbeck Runners
John Penistone Footpath Runners & Ac
Jeremy Chard Running Club
Roddy Chard Running Club
Ryan
Stephen Purbeck Runners
Jason Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Gary Littledown Harriers
Mary
Gary Mud Crew Trail Runners
Paul Chard Running Club
Thomas Lytchett Manor Striders
Thomas
James 100 Marathon Club
Mario
Mark Littledown Harriers
Diane Mud Crew Trail Runners
John Langport Runners
Graeme
Matthew Poole Runners
Dan
Patrick Mud Crew Trail Runners
John
Robert Okehampton RC
Paul
Steven
Adam David Lloyd Running Club
Bernard Chard Running Club
Chris East Cornwall Harriers
Nicholas Bustinskin
Nigel Gloucester AC

North Dorset Village Marathon - 01/05/2016

Gender |Age Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

33
50
44
38
36
34
25
35
44
37
39
34
34
43
38
48
51
36
61
46
48
42
23
52
41
49
20
41
56
28
23
25
55
41
52
46
50
42
37
53
49
35
35
42
31
54
45
36
56

02:39:55
02:47:50
02:48:45
02:51:59
02:53:59
02:54:56
02:56:33
02:57:21
02:57:45
02:59:28
02:59:42
03:03:28
03:03:59
03:07:40
03:08:20
03:09:45
03:09:48
03:11:01
03:12:01
03:12:19
03:15:05
03:15:15
03:15:25
03:15:29
03:15:47
03:16:37
03:16:39
03:17:05
03:17:33
03:18:20
03:19:28
03:20:24
03:20:32
03:20:53
03:21:15
03:21:28
03:22:18
03:22:48
03:22:51
03:23:22
03:23:40
03:23:53
03:24:32
03:25:39
03:25:40
03:25:45
03:26:29
03:26:50
03:26:53
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

50 193 |Nesbitt

51 60 |Allen

52 21 |Horsley
53 256 |Dixon

54 283 |Whittaker
55 53 |Cox

56 68 |Churchward
57 140 | Turner

58 295 Hickey

59 219 |Mcneil

60 137 |Broom

61 71 |Brown

62 85 |Murrin

63 232 Ward

64 218 |Goldsack
65 80 [Trew

66 216 |Gosney
67 306 |Chalavatzis
68 97 |Hawkins
69 79 |Whitehurst
70 51 |Cooper

71 204 |Brooke

72 223 |McKie

73 177 |Bryant

74 300 Clements
75 304 Court

76 242 |Tilsley

77 284 |Lund

78 281 |Rand

79 209 |Cudmore
80 112 Ball

81 40 |Courtney
82 185 |Croucher
83 36 |Williams
84 226 |Kershaw
85 102 |Read

86 103 |Read

87 202 |Mccarthy
88 121 Davies

89 246 |Bennett
90 198 \Wood

91 263 Bewley
92 111|Lees

93 157 |Livingstone
94 142 |Stanfield
95 303 |Luxton

96 81 |Cummings
97 234 |Scott

98 292 |Jordan

Firsthame
Helen
Paul
Andy
Craig
Alexander
Stephen
lan
Chris
Michael
Craig
Dawn
David
Chris
Peter
Liz
Michael
Mark
Marin
Greg
Phil
Jason
Nick
Terry
Kevin
Ed

Alan
Dave
Simon
Philip
Wendy
Nick
Ray
Martin
Guy
Kay
Mike
Dawn
Frazer
Daryl
Mark
Travis
Matthew
Simon
Adrian
Gavin
David
Kerstin
John
Andrew

01/05/2016

Club

Yeovil Town Rrc

100 Marathon Club
Wimborne AC

Dorset Doddlers

Bristol & West Ac
Wimbledon Windmilers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Okehampton RC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants

Penistone Footpath Runners & Ac

South Molton Strugglers
Maiden Newton Runners
Purbeck Runners

Poole AC

Yeovil Town RRC

Littledown Harriers
Wimborne Ac
Purbeck Runners
Dorset Doddlers
Exmouth Harriers

Hedge End Running Club
Yeovil Town Rrc

Weston AC

100 Marathon Club
Windle Valley Runners

Tri-Purbeck
Cirencester Ac
Yeovil Town RRC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
North Dorset Tri
Dorset Doddlers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters

Dorset Doddlers
Sherfield Park Runners
Sherfield Park Runners

Bournemouth Joggers
Wimborne Ac
Fairland Valley Spartans

North Dorset Village Marathon - 01/05/2016

Gender |Age Time

Female |35 |03:27:45
Male (49 |03:27:46
Male |49 |03:28:13
Male (33 /03:28:18
Male |27 03:28:35
Male |47 |03:28:40
Male (47 |03:29:04
Male (25 |03:29:11
Male |56 |03:29:35
Male |50 03:29:35
Female |52 |03:29:45
Male (43 03:30:27
Male (48 |03:31:29
Male |50 |03:31:43
Female |49 |03:31:48
Male |57 |03:32:31
Male (42 |03:33:34
Male (43 |03:33:38
Male (39 03:33:45
Male (49 |03:33:58
Male (48 |03:34:47
Male |63 03:35:40
Male (47 |03:35:46
Male |59 |03:35:59
Male |40 |03:37:30
Male |51 03:39:25
Male |48 |03:39:46
Male |50 |03:39:52
Male (44 03:40:36
Female |55 (03:40:51
Male (41 |03:40:58
Male (45 |03:41:04
Male |41 |03:41:12
Male |52 |03:41:17
Female 41 |03:41:49
Male |55 |03:41:52
Female |57 |03:41:52
Male (46 |03:41:59
Male |28 |03:42:03
Male (41 03:42:07
Male |33 |03:42:48
Male (24 03:43:20
Male |50 |03:43:40
Male |34 |03:43:43
Male (44 103:43:44
Male |51 |03:44:28
Female 50 |03:44:37
Male |56 |03:44:48
Male (40 |03:45:12
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

230 Baker
159 |Telford
200|Orme
280 Bird

134 |Hoey
206 |Hatherell
106 |\Weaving
146 |[Edwards
148 |Lloyd
126 |Blyth

29 |Cross
278 |Marsh
257 |Dunne
153 |Radburn
194 | Gaffney
220 | Arthur
302 |Bryant
90 |Edwards
76 Whitley
203 |Anderson
222 |Fields
260 |Isaac
175 |Viney
139 |Bevan
113|Rustell
247 |Holmes
275 |Miller
152 |Whitmarsh
294 |Whitehurst
156 |Smith
108 |Warren
69 |Arthur
181 |Fargus
41 |Brooks

3 |Shackleton
28 |Williams
87 |Taylor
117 |Hoad
231 |Challis
77 |Glaister
277 | Trowbridge
297 |0lden
262 |Woodrow
62 |Ingledew
63 |Mason
272 |Davies
249 Brackley
279 |Williams
224 \Wood

Firsthame
Suzanna
Ross
Richard
Michael
Dawn
Guy
Nick
Neil
Nick
Philip
Jeremy
Greg
Richard
Lauren
Marcus
Simon
Van
Adrian
Ncky
Frances
Brian
Andrew
Paul
Tony
David
Tony
Keith
Jim
Michele
Patrick
Stephen
Nigel
Kate
Tracy
Edward
Rita
Eleanor
Jason
Emma
Paul
Kevin
Andrew
Jack
Sally
Lance
Simon
Kim
Martin
Briony

01/05/2016

Club

Dorset Doddlers
Poole Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
North Dorset Tri
Eastleigh RC

Wells City Harriers

Poole Ac

North Dorset Tri

Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Maidenhead AC

Frome RC

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Running Forever Rc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Westbourne Rc
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders
Purbeck Runners

Eastleigh RC
Wimborne Ac

Yeovil Town Rrc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Waverley Harriers
Purbeck Runners

100 Marathon Club
Teignbridge Trotters
Egdon Heath Harriers
Cats Protection League
Wootton Road Runners
Westbourne Rc
Wimborne Ac

Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Littledown Harriers
Wimborne AC
Brixham Harriers
Wimborne AC

North Dorset Village Marathon - 01/05/2016

Gender |Age Time

Female |34
Male |47
Male |65
Male |57
Female |40
Male |43
Male |50
Male |45
Male |25
Male |43
Male |43
Male |52
Male |49
Female |36
Male |47
Male |40
Male |44
Male |39
Female |35
Female |60
Male |48
Male |34
Male |46
Male |38
Male |56
Male |48
Male |47
Male |56
Female |44
Male |38
Male |50
Male |64
Female |40
Female |45
Male |30
Female |66
Female |56
Male |42
Female |43
Male |48
Male |44
Male |45
Male |18
Female |54
Male |55
Male |42
Female |55
Male |57
Female |48

03:45:14
03:45:32
03:46:09
03:46:19
03:46:50
03:47:05
03:48:19
03:48:32
03:48:47
03:49:57
03:50:18
03:50:54
03:51:11
03:51:34
03:51:49
03:52:04
03:52:06
03:52:16
03:53:15
03:53:15
03:53:15
03:53:20
03:53:49
03:54:57
03:56:19
03:57:14
03:57:48
03:59:02
03:59:21
03:59:41
03:59:55
03:59:55
04:00:41
04:00:47
04:01:06
04:03:47
04:03:59
04:04:15
04:04:45
04:05:44
04:06:00
04:06:12
04:08:15
04:08:38
04:08:38
04:09:03
04:09:22
04:10:01
04:10:18
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

70 Moss
115|Sanders
83 |[Curtis

50 |Williams
183 |Sadler

72 |Gillespie
176 Male

244 |Jameson
252 |Knell

286 |Pender-Cudlip
192 |Nesbitt
237 |Carter

212 Baker

265 |Brocklebank
189 |Walker

163 |Wallace
138 |Bennett
144 \Khoshnevis
27 |Smith

43 |Gower

250 Hayden

86 |Holloway
162 |Corbin-Jones
151 |Munday
172 |Munday
20 |Reeve

217 | Stanford
195 |Kenderdine
32 |Byrne

122 |Douglass
215 |Hillard

269 Dodge

100 |Wallis

168 |Heaney

10 |Goodhand
213 Mundy

49 |Weetch

67 |Whitfield
96 |Gladdis

93 |Pullen

289 |Scowcroft
129 |Scott

61 |[McGinn
104 |lves

169 Barker

24 |Fitzsimon
128 |Hewson
229 |Williams
31 |Robinson

North Dorset Village Marathon - 01/05/2016

01/05/2016
Firstname Club
Jason Clevedon Ac
John
John Yeovil Town RRC
Kelly Wimborne AC
Gill Purbeck Runners
Andrew Bournemouth Ac
Adrian Chard Running Club
David
Stephen Egdon Heath Harriers
Peter
Lesley Yeovil Town Rrc
Hillary Farnham Runners
James Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Quentin
Alice Frampton Cotterell Harriers
Andrew
Naomi Littledown Harriers
Heather Littledown Harriers
Michael Weymouth St Pauls
Kelvin Cove Joggers
John Yeovil Town Rrc

Craig Paul |Egdon Heath Harriers

Darryl Westbourne RC
Melanie Langport Runners
Richard Langport Runners
Lucy

lan

Jim Royal Manor Portland AC
Terry Yeovil Town RRC
Addie Chard Running Club
Loraine

Richard Yeovil Town Rrc

Peter Christchurch Runners
Andrew

Adrian

Matthew

Scott Running Forever RC
Karl Lytchett Manor Striders
Rachel Wimborne Ac

Keith Egdon Heath Harriers
Andrew Windle Valley Runners
Geoffrey Poole Runners

Ellen Bournemouth Joggers
Sharon Purbeck Runners

Jen Dorset Doddlers

Dave Dorset Doddlers
Sandra Westbourne Rc

Tony Purbeck Runners
John Egdon Heath Harriers

Gender |Age Time

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

45
52
51
46
53
57
37
60
41
46
65
60
42
45
24
35
54
55
54
47
41
41
33
40
42
44
44
42
60
35
57
58
52
49
45
43
43
39
45
58
43
70
48
52
31
36
45
68
52

04:10:36
04:11:04
04:12:22
04:12:31
04:12:51
04:12:53
04:13:22
04:14:00
04:14:37
04:15:47
04:16:04
04:16:05
04:16:28
04:16:30
04:16:32
04:16:33
04:17:01
04:17:02
04:17:46
04:17:50
04:18:14
04:18:40
04:18:47
04:19:34
04:19:36
04:19:38
04:20:04
04:20:23
04:20:43
04:21:44
04:22:17
04:22:26
04:23:09
04:23:10
04:24:11
04:24:24
04:24:45
04:25:45
04:27:12
04:28:08
04:29:09
04:30:58
04:31:01
04:31:38
04:32:03
04:32:05
04:33:30
04:33:43
04:34:41
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

16 |Hicks
241 |Gaffney
143 |Larcombe
130 |Baxter

9 |Bonfield
145 Bonfield
11 |Broom
248 | Gatzanis
293 | Taylor
271 |Trueick
258 Longdon
52 |Rolle
179 |Pontefract
160 |Wiggins
276 |Lowe

74 |Hicks

8 |Smith
299 Tydd

92 |Hartley
12 |Hurford
285 |Saint
188 |Gumbirell
170 |Perrett
55 |Davenport
171 |Perrett
174 [Farnell
173 |Brown
116 |Alsworth
124 |Salmon
109 |Mclintic
166 | Terry
309 |Chambers
201 Wilson
221 |Talbott
48 |Da Silva
273 |Harrison
94 |Telling
239 |Searle
158 |White
178 |Feather
25 |Coey
205 |Wood
165 Brice

33 |Crewe
114 \Weeks
95 |Ward
243 |Everett

1 |Hannam
191 |Male

Firsthame
Daniel
Lucy
Mark
Helen
Nicky
Kevin
Lynn
Esme
Rebecca
Simon
David
Phillipa
Ann
Jacqueline
Gordon
Barnaby
Julian
Rebecca
Natalie
Kat

Kris
Malcolm
Sarah
Joanne
Adam
Stacey
Ceri-Anne
Michael
Mark
Tara
Mike
Emily
Judith
Taryn
Selina
Carl
Barry
Katrina
Robert
Jane
Steve
Penny
Georgina
Nick
Melissa
Peter
Sam
Jean
Emma

01/05/2016

Club

Frome RC
Yeovil Town Rrc
Chard Running Club

Gillingham Trotters

Westbourne Rc

Egdon Heath Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Phoenix Panthers

100 Marathon Club
Poole Ac

Yeovil Town RRC

New Forest Runners

Yeovil Town RRC
Running Forever RC
Winchester & District AC
Dorset Sole Sisters

Swansea Vale Runners
Run4all

100 Marathon Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Purbeck Runners
Littledown Harriers

Yeovil Town RRC
Great Western Runners
Marathon Club Ireland
Littledown Harriers
Dorset Doddlers

Yeovil Town Rrc

100 Marathon Club

Chard Running Club

North Dorset Village Marathon - 01/05/2016

Gender |Age Time

Male |39
Female |44
Male |56
Female |49
Female |51
Male |49
Female |47
Female |47
Female |49
Male |47
Male |43
Female |44
Female |59
Female |43
Male |61
Male |34
Male |55
Female |40
Female |33
Female |50
Male |44
Male |65
Female |51
Female |42
Male |46
Male |38
Female |37
Male |64
Male |43
Female 44
Male |65
Female |27
Female |63
Female |29
Female |59
Male |29
Male |58
Female |43
Male |28
Female |60
Male |60
Female |29
Female |25
Male |70
Female |42
Male |54
Male |36
Female |52
Female |29

04:35:37
04:36:24
04:37:15
04:38:10
04:38:17
04:38:17
04:38:37
04:39:03
04:39:39
04:39:58
04:40:28
04:40:44
04:41:44
04:41:47
04:42:11
04:42:49
04:44:19
04:44:48
04:46:05
04:46:10
04:46:32
04:47:34
04:47:47
04:47:47
04:47:47
04:48:00
04:48:00
04:48:13
04:48:59
04:49:01
04:49:32
04:49:44
04:52:32
04:54:05
04:55:14
04:55:23
04:56:52
05:01:10
05:01:23
05:06:15
05:08:26
05:10:56
05:12:22
05:12:41
05:14:51
05:16:20
05:19:10
05:19:38
05:19:40
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Position No |Surname

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

North Dorset Village Marathon Results

253 Brodie
298 |Rufus

54 |Swatridge
186 | Thumpston

45 |Turner

34 |Peasland

91 |Parker

65 |Woodman

233 |Smart
150 |Press
99 |Ghinn
26 |[Clarke
251 |Allen

261 |Chasokela
310|Crockford

57 |Roberts
56 |Smith

120 |Hansford
264 |\ Thomson Easter
301 |Coleberd

266 Dowsett

267 Haywood

01/05/2016
Firsthame |Club
Eliza Running Forever RC
Anita Yeovil Town RRC
Frances Yeovil Town RRC
Lynne Yeovil Town RRC
Sarah Westbourne Rc
Josephine |Westbourne RC
Andy
Christopher | Yeovil Town RRC
Amanda Poole AC
Vicki
Cheryl
Pete Weymouth St Pauls
Trudy Purbeck Runners
Zodwa Purbeck Runners
Tom
Melanie Littledown Harriers
Stuart Littledown Harriers
Catherine |Vegan Runners Uk
Carolyn Trail Running Association
Miranda Chard Running Club
Debbie Bournemouth Joggers
Emma Bournemouth Joggers

North Dorset Village Marathon - 01/05/2016

Gender |Age Time

Female |29
Female |48
Female |43
Female |57
Female |30
Female |45
Male |47
Male |43
Female |52
Female |40
Female |47
Male |72
Female |38
Female |60
Male |26
Female 44
Male |52
Female |41
Female |51
Female |26
Female |52
Female |45

05:20:15
05:21:00
05:21:00
05:21:00
05:22:53
05:22:53
05:28:51
05:29:54
05:31:23
05:33:21
05:33:21
05:35:22
05:37:08
05:38:57
05:39:37
05:50:56
05:50:56
05:54:26
05:54:26
05:54:42
05:54:45
05:54:45
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North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

01/05/2016

Prize Name Club Time

Ist Male Jon Sharkey Bournemouth Ac 02:39:55
2nd Male Simon Way Bournemouth AC 02:47:50
3rd Male Tim Hawkins Wells City Harriers 02:48:45
Ist Female Melanie Austreng Poole Runners 03:11:01
2nd Female Mary Gaston 03:16:39
3rd Female Diane Roy Mud Crew Trail Runners 03:21:15
Ist Male 18-29 Paul Hill Littledown Harriers 02:56:33
Ist Male 30+ Anthony Clark Bournemouth AC 02:51:59
Ist Male 40+ Steve Adams 02:57:45
Ist Male 50+ Jerry Shield Wimborne AC 03:09:48
Ist Male 60+ Nigel Haywood Purbeck Runners 03:12:01
Ist Male 70+ Geoffrey Scott Poole Runners 04:30:58
Ist Female 18-29 |Alice Walker Frampton Cotterell Harriers 04:16:32
Ist Female 30+ Helen Nesbitt Yeovil Town Rrc 03:27:45
Ist Female 40+ Liz Goldsack Purbeck Runners 03:31:48
Ist Female 50+ Dawn Broom Penistone Footpath Runners & Ac |03:29:45
Ist Female 60+ Frances Anderson Egdon Heath Harriers 03:53:15
Ist Female 70+

First Male Team |Jon Sharkey,Simon Way,Anthony Clark Bournemouth AC 08:19:44
First Female Team |Dawn Read,Ncky Whitley,Frances Anderson |Egdon Heath Harriers 11:28:22
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